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ELEZIONI CONSIGLIO D’ISTITUTO TRIENNIO 2021 - 2024

COMPONENTE GENITORI

LISTA N. III

MOTTO: UN GIOCO DI SQUADRA

CANDIDATI:

1)
2)
3)
4)
)
6)
7)

PALMIERI FILIPPO
D’ANTONA MARIA CARMELA
DI BERNARDO VALENTINA
FOGLIA TOMMASO
PARRELLA RAFFAELE
CORRADO MARIA CARMELA
CAPOCCI AMBRA
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